(ENIEEDIITD)

PO Box 3143; Monument, CO 80132

(719) 488-2840 admin@kingsdeer.org

Balance Sheet
As of August 31, 2017

ASSETS TOTAL
Current Assets
Bank Accounts
Compliance Fee Account 682 100,650.00
Operating Cash & Equiv 39,343.26
Reserve Cash 215,831.16
Total Bank Accounts $ 355,824.42
Accounts Receivable 2,283.35
Other Current Assets
Allowance for Bad Debts 0.00
Mailbox Inventory 775.70
Prepaid Expenses
Water Co-op 753.00
Total Prepaid Expenses $ 753.00
Total Other Current Assets $ 1,528.70
Total Current Assets $ 359,636.47
Fixed Assets 0.00
TOTAL ASSETS $ 359,636.47
LIABILITIES AND EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable 650.00
Other Current Liabilities
Accrued Expenses 1,166.39
Compliance Fee Deposits 100,650.00
Unearned Owner Assessments 39,825.00
Total Other Current Liabilities $ 141,641.39
Total Current Liabilities $ 142,291.39
Total Liabilities $ 142,291.39
Equity
Reserve Fund - Unallocated 194,072.42
C/Y Reserve Expenditures 0.00
C/Y Reserve Fund Contrib 9,105.27
Transfer from Retained Earnings 0.00
Total Reserve Fund - Unallocated $203,177.69
Retained Earnings 35.36
Transfer to Reserve Fund 0.00
Net Income 14,132.03
Total Equity $217,345.08
TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY $ 359,636.47
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August 31, 2017 Financials (continued)

Profit and Loss
January — August 2017
Income
Annual Member Assessments
Billable Expense Reimbursement
Donated Services
Project Monitoring
Website Maintenance
Total Donated Services
Enforcement Trust Fund Fees
Interest Income
Late Fee Income
Mailbox Sales
Miscellaneous Income
ACC Submittal Fee Income
Advertising Income
Insurance Proceeds
Ownership Transfer Fee
Refund
Violations and fines
Total Miscellaneous Income
Total Income
Expenses
Administrative
Advertising/Promotional
Insurance
Mailbox Expense
Maintenance
Entrances
Playground / Sportsfield
Pond Maintenance
Trails
Total Maintenance
Professional Fees
Accountant/Audit
Donated Services
Legal Counsel
Total Professional Fees
Utilities
Electrical for Subdivision
Total Utilities
Water Co-Op
Total Expenses
Net Operating Income
Other Expenses
Reserve Allocations
Reserves - Unallocated
Total Reserve Allocations
Total Other Expenses
Net Other Income
Net Income
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TOTAL

106,200.00
1,333.35

1,333.36
1,933.36

$ 3,266.72
3,500.00
624.80
975.00
3,800.00

4,900.00
60.00
125.00
3,500.00
1,091.23
400.00

$10,076.23
$129,776.10

49,704.63
128.89
13,010.68
3,102.64

7,217.08
5,695.96
1,443.59
21,963.35
$ 36,319.98

2,400.00
3,398.48

2,170.85

$7,969.33

5,785.00
$ 5,785.00
2,012.95

$ 118,034.10
$ 11,742.00

— 8135.27

_ $8135.27
_ $8.135.27
_$-8.135.27

$ 3,606.73



