

Balance Sheet

As of August 31, 2017

ASSETS	As of August 31, 2017	TOTAL
	nt Assets	
Ва	ink Accounts	
	Compliance Fee Account 682	100,650.00
Operating Cash & Equiv		39,343.26
Reserve Cash		215,831.16
Total Bank Accounts		\$ 355,824.42
Accounts Receivable		2,283.35
Other Current Assets		
Allowance for Bad Debts		0.00
	Mailbox Inventory	775.70
	Prepaid Expenses	
	Water Co-op	753.00
	Total Prepaid Expenses	\$ 753.00
То	tal Other Current Assets	\$ 1,528.70
Total C	Current Assets	\$ 359,636.47
Fixed A	Assets	0.00
TOTAL ASSETS		<u>\$ 359,636.47</u>
LIABILITIE	S AND EQUITY	
Liabilities		
Cu	rrent Liabilities	
	Accounts Payable	650.00
	Other Current Liabilities	
	Accrued Expenses	1,166.39
	Compliance Fee Deposits	100,650.00
	Unearned Owner Assessments	39,825.00
	Total Other Current Liabilities	<u>\$ 141,641.39</u>
То	tal Current Liabilities	\$ 142,291.39
Total L	iabilities	\$ 142,291.39
Equity		
Re	eserve Fund - Unallocated	194,072.42
	C/Y Reserve Expenditures	0.00
	C/Y Reserve Fund Contrib	9,105.27
	Transfer from Retained Earnings	0.00
Total Reserve Fund - Unallocated		\$ 203,177.69
Retained Earnings		35.36
Transfer to Reserve Fund		0.00
Net Income		14,132.03
Total Equity		\$ 217,345.08
TOTAL LI	<u>\$ 359,636.47</u>	

Profit and Loss

January - August 2017

January – August 2017			
Income	TOTAL		
Annual Member Assessments	106,200.00		
Billable Expense Reimbursement	1,333.35		
Donated Services			
Project Monitoring	1,333.36		
Website Maintenance	1,933.36		
Total Donated Services	\$ 3,266.72		
Enforcement Trust Fund Fees	3,500.00		
Interest Income	624.80		
Late Fee Income	975.00		
Mailbox Sales	3,800.00		
Miscellaneous Income			
ACC Submittal Fee Income	4,900.00		
Advertising Income	60.00		
Insurance Proceeds	125.00		
Ownership Transfer Fee	3,500.00		
Refund	1,091.23		
Violations and fines	400.00		
Total Miscellaneous Income	\$ 10,076.23		
Total Income	\$ 129,776.10		
Expenses	. ,		
Administrative	49,704.63		
Advertising/Promotional	128.89		
Insurance	13,010.68		
Mailbox Expense	3,102.64		
Maintenance	5, 152.51		
Entrances	7,217.08		
Playground / Sportsfield	5,695.96		
Pond Maintenance	1,443.59		
Trails	21,963.35		
Total Maintenance	\$ 36,319.98		
Professional Fees	, ,		
Accountant/Audit	2,400.00		
Donated Services	3,398.48		
Legal Counsel	2,170.85		
Total Professional Fees	\$ 7,969.33		
Utilities	+ 1,00000		
Electrical for Subdivision	5,785.00		
Total Utilities	\$ 5,785.00		
Water Co-Op	2,012.95		
Total Expenses	\$ 118,034.10		
Net Operating Income	\$ 11,742.00		
Other Expenses	Ψ 11,7 12.00		
Reserve Allocations			
Reserves - Unallocated	8,135.27		
Total Reserve Allocations	\$ 8,135.27		
Total Other Expenses	\$ 8,135.27		
Net Other Income	\$ - 8,135.27		
Net Income	\$ 3,606.73		
HOL HIDDING	<u> </u>		